
APPETIZERSSlackers
MENU SOFT PRETZELS

MAC ‘N CHEESE BITES

CHIPS ‘N QUESO

LOADED TOTS

VEGGIES & HUMMUS

$10.99

$8.99

$7.99

$10.99

Cashew Queso

$7.99

Cashew Queso

Cashew Queso

PERSONAL PIZZAS

$11.00MARGHERITA

Traditional Italian pizza with fresh basil,
cherry tomatoes, marinara, and fresh
mozzarella. The colors of the Italian flag!

$13.00ITALIAN SAUSAGE

Juicy chunks of classic Italian sausage and
diced sweet red peppers on a thin crust
with fresh mozzarella and our house made
marinara.

Pizza Add Ons:
 .00Red Pepper Flakes

$ .50Jalapeños

$ .50Ranch Cup

Dairy Free Ranch Cup $ .75

Dairy free mozzarella available +$2

PANINIS

$11.00HAM & SWISS
Ham, swiss cheese, spring mix, and honey
dijon mustard on sourdough.

$11.00TURKEY & SWISS
Turkey, swiss, spring mix, and spicy honey
dijon mustard on multigrain bread.

$8.00GRILLED SWISS
Melty swiss cheese and tasty honey mustard
on sourdough bread.

Paninis are served hot with a pickle and chips.
Sub string cheese, trail mix, or snack bar for $1.

Slackers Brewing Co. 512-284-7639   |   12233 N FM  620 #204 Austin, Tx
www.slackersbrewing.com

‼️ ALLERGY NOTICE ‼️
FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN MILK, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, AND TREE NUTS. ITEMS SERVED WITH CASHEW QUESO CONTAIN
CASHEWS AND/OR NUTS. ITEMS SERVED WITH HONEY DIJON MUSTARD CONTAIN EGG YOLKS.

$11.00PESTO

Pesto & fresh mozzarella with sweet
cherry tomatoes.
Our pesto is nut free & dairy free and made in-house!

Our pizzas are 8" personal-sized on crispy
crust that’s not too thin and not too thick,
served piping hot!

$8.99PEPPERONI

A classic no-fuss pepperoni pizza with
fresh mozzarella and marinara.

$12.00LOADED ‘ZA NINI

Pepperoni, ham, mozzarella,
spring mix, and robust-style pizza
spread on sourdough.
Ask for Meat Free - $11

NEW & 

IMPROVED!



Kiddos’
MENU

$8.00KID’S CHEESE PIZZA
Crispy crust with marinara and
mozzarella. No basil or anything green!

SANDOS & PIZZAS

$5.00PB & J
Peanut butter and berry jam on white bread.

Kid’s sandos are served with string cheese. Sub chips,
trail mix or snack bar for $1.

$7.00GRILLED CHEESE
Mozzarella cheese on white bread.

Slackers Brewing Co. 512-284-7639   |   12233 N FM  620 #204 Austin, Tx
www.slackersbrewing.com

STUFF & THINGS

CHICKEN NUGGIES

MAC ‘N CHEESE BITES

CHIPS 

FRUIT SNACK BAR

STRING CHEESE

TRAIL MIX

VEGGIES & RANCH

$7.99

$8.99

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$5.99

DRINKS

CHOCOLATE MILK

WHITE MILK

HONEST KIDS JUICE BOX

CANNED SODAS

MEXICAN COKE

TOPO CHICO

IZZY

ORANGE JUICE

$3.00

$2.50

$2.00

$2.50

$4.00

$3.00

$3/$6

SAUCE LIST

KETCHUP

MARINARA

HONEY DIJON

RANCH CUP CASHEW QUESO

DAIRY FREE RANCH

DAIRY FREE
SAUCES
CONTAIN NUTS

half/full

Ask for options

$4.00

 +$ .50

 +$ .75

$8.99KID’S PEPPERONI PIZZA
Crispy crust with mozz and pepperoni. 
Still no green!

Ask for options

‼️ ALLERGY NOTICE ‼️
FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN MILK, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, AND TREE NUTS. ITEMS SERVED WITH CASHEW QUESO CONTAIN
CASHEWS AND/OR NUTS. ITEMS SERVED WITH HONEY DIJON MUSTARD CONTAIN EGG YOLKS.

House-made dairy-free chocolate sauce


